Call Sign
KRTU-FM
KLLR
KNBT

KliZ-FM
KRNH
KRNH
KBEY

KRPT
KROM

KROM
KEEP

State
X
TX
X
Cl
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
X
X
™

CHANNEL STUDY

City

SAN ANTONIO
DRIPPING SPRINGS
NEW BRAUNFELS
JIMINEZ

KILLEEN
KERRVILLE
KERRVILLE
BURNET
ROCKSPRINGS
DEVINE
JUNCTION

SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
BANDERA

91.7
81.9
92.1
92.3
92.3
92.3
92.3
92.5
92.5
92.5
927
92.9
92.9
103.1

219
220
221
222
222
222
222
223
223
223
224
225
225
276

EXHIBIT 25.1

Freq Channel ERP_w Lat

8900 29-27-51.0N
6000 30-21-45.0N
6000 29-43-50.0 N
3000 29-03-36.0 N
3600 31-06-33.0N
20000 30-03-42.0N
50000 30-07-04.0N
1800 30-44-29.0N
6000 30-05-18.0N
50000 28-55-32.0 N
6000 30-29-24.0N
13800 29-25-23.0 N
45000 29-16-29.0 N
3500 29-51-21.0N

Lon

98-28-56.0 W
98-18-08.0 W
98-07-12.0W
100-40-49.0 W
97-39-00.0 W
99-03-43.0 W
99-11-40.0 W
98-19-05.0 W
100-18-02.0 W
98-02-53.0 W
99-42-44.0 W
98-25-50.0 W
98-15-52.0 W
99-05-26.0 W

AGL_m GL_m AMSL_m HAAT_m Class Status Distance_km

29

61
127
115

78
144
128
137
106
136
108
109
410

46

230
370
200
250
240
611
579
400
690
200
570
190
160
580

259
431
327
365
318
755
707
537
796
336
678
299
570
626

354 C3
85.34 A
94.94 A

100.22 A
77.78 A
205.22 C2
123.76 C2
1834 A
100.26 A
150.26 C2
100.28 A
97.31 C1
413.75 C1
130.34 A

LIC
cpP
LIC

LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
APP
LIC
ADD
CP
LIC
LIC

86.78
80.39
98.11
192.15
178.4
0

14.2
103.87
119.46
125.94
78.54
93.5
116.49
22.98



